Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Currant - (278397) - Team Luton Swimming - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.98
28.20
28.32
28.46
28.74
28.84
28.85
28.91
28.93
28.97
29.15
29.22
29.31
29.41
29.49
29.91
30.43
31.05
31.37
34.27
34.46
39.86
40.04
40.74
41.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

550
537
530
523
507
502
502
498
497
495
486
483
478
473
470
450
427
402
390
299
294
190
187
178
173

Round

H
H
H
H

N

I I T I T I T

Date

22/03/14
11/03/12
16/03/13
13/05/12
23/11113
19/01/14
28/04/12
07/12/14
22/01/12
02/06/13
30/06/12
25/06/11
03/12/11
17/04/11
20/03/11
15/11/14
22/01/11
21/03/10
24/01/10
29/03/09
18/04/09
16/03/08
26/01/08
14/07/07
25/03/07

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire County Championships
Bedfordshire County Championships
Mid Beds Open Meet

Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
ASA East Region Winter Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2
Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton Club Championships

BG East Region Winter Championships
Team Luton Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Maxwell January Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

Bedfordshire Champs

Luton Short Course Open

Beds County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Bletchley End of Season Mt

Bedfordshire Champs

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Luton
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Luton
Biggleswade
Luton

Luton
Hitchin
Norwich
London
Biggleswade
Luton
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Aylesbury

Biggleswade

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2

2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2

2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
28.91
29.91
27.98
28.84
28.74
28.97
28.32
29.15
28.46
28.85
28.20
28.93
29.31
29.22
29.41
29.49
30.43
31.05
31.37
34.46
34.27
39.86
40.04
40.74

41.10

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

498
450
550
502
507
495
530
486
523
502
537
497
478
483
473
470
427
402
390
294
299
190
187
178

173

Round

m m I I I

m I I I I

N

I m I I I I

Date

07/12/14
15/11/14
22/03/14
19/01/14
23/11/13
02/06/13
16/03/13
30/06/12
13/05/12
28/04/12
11/03/12
22/01/112
03/12/11
25/06/11
17/04/11
20/03/11
22/01/11
21/03/10
24/01/10
18/04/09
29/03/09
16/03/08
26/01/08
14/07/07
25/03/07

Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet

Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2

Bedfordshire County Championships
Team Luton Club Championships

Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

BG East Region Winter Championships
Team Luton Club Championships
Team Luton Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Maxwell January Meet

Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade 11th Open

Luton Short Course Open

Bedfordshire Champs

Beds County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Bletchley End of Season Mt

Bedfordshire Champs

Venue

Luton

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Luton

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Norwich
Hitchin
London
Biggleswade
Aylesbury
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Barnet
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Aylesbury

Biggleswade

Page 2/2

Club Swam Under Level

2

2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



