Individual Best Times (All Time)

Beth Currant - (278397) - Team Luton Swimming - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.98	550	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
28.20	537	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
28.32	530	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
28.46	523	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
28.74	507	F	23/11/13	Hatfield Winter Gala 2013	Hatfield	Team Luton	3
28.84	502	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
28.85	502	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Team Luton	2
28.91	498	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
28.93	497	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
28.97	495	Н	02/06/13	Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2	Luton	Team Luton	4
29.15	486	Н	30/06/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
29.22	483	Н	25/06/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
29.31	478	Н	03/12/11	BG East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Team Luton	2
29.41	473	Н	17/04/11	Team Luton Open Meet	London	Team Luton	2
29.49	470	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
29.91	450	Н	15/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		2
30.43	427	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2
31.05	402	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
31.37	390		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
34.27	299	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
34.46	294	Н	18/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
39.86	190	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
40.04	187		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
40.74	178		14/07/07	Bletchley End of Season Mt	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3
41.10	173	Н	25/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.91	498	Н	07/12/14	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Luton		2
29.91	450	Н	15/11/14	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton		2
27.98	550	Н	22/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
28.84	502	F	19/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
28.74	507	F	23/11/13	Hatfield Winter Gala 2013	Hatfield	Team Luton	3
28.97	495	Н	02/06/13	Team Luton SC Club Championships Round 2	Luton	Team Luton	4
28.32	530	Н	16/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
29.15	486	Н	30/06/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
28.46	523	Н	13/05/12	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
28.85	502	F	28/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Team Luton	2
28.20	537	Н	11/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
28.93	497	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
29.31	478	Н	03/12/11	BG East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Team Luton	2
29.22	483	Н	25/06/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
29.41	473	Н	17/04/11	Team Luton Open Meet	London	Team Luton	2
29.49	470	Н	20/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
30.43	427	F	22/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2
31.05	402	Н	21/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
31.37	390		24/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
34.46	294	Н	18/04/09	Luton Short Course Open	Barnet	Team Luton	2
34.27	299	Н	29/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
39.86	190	Н	16/03/08	Beds County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
40.04	187		26/01/08	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
40.74	178		14/07/07	Bletchley End of Season Mt	Aylesbury	Team Luton	3
41.10	173	Н	25/03/07	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS